
Payment Options

FINEFINE

CLUBCLUB
ARTSARTS

Registration Payment $95

1 day/week
 

2 days/week
 

$320
 $110 $310

Registration Payment $105
 

$205
 
 

2 Monthly Payments
(auto-pay required)

starts 30 days after registration payment
 

$95 $180

10-Week Session

$295 $565

August - June

$975 $2800

OR

8 Monthly Payments
(auto-pay required)

starts 30 days after registration payment
 

Best Deal!Best Deal!(35 Weeks)

Paid Upfront

OR
Paid Upfront

3 days/week
 

$305
 
 

$265

$835

$220
 
 

$210

$1900


