

Payment Options

10-Week Session

	1 day/week	2 days/week	3 days/week
Paid Upfront	\$295	\$565	\$835
OR			
Registration Payment	\$105	\$205	\$305
2 Monthly Payments (auto-pay required) starts 30 days after registration payments	\$95	\$180	\$265
starts 30 days after registration payme	ent		

August - June

(35 Weeks)

Paid Upfront	\$975	\$1900	\$2800
OR			
Registration Payment	\$95	\$220	\$320
8 Monthly Payments (auto-pay required)	\$110	\$210	\$310
starts 30 days after registration payment			